EIR DISCLOSURE LOG MARCH 25

Number

2156

2157

2158

2159

2160

2161

2162
2163

2164

2165

2166
2167

2168

2169

2170

2171

2172

Data Requested

Outstanding Statutory Notices
Complaints about odours in local area
Con29 Question3.8

Con29 Question3.8

Biodiversity Net Gain

Planning Applications

Smoke Nuisance
Con29 Question3.8

Con29 Question3.8
Personal Search Request

Con29 Question3.8
Con29 Question3.8

Con29 Question3.8

Discharge of Conditions Applications
Flooding Budget

GP Practices planning approvals

Fires in derelict listed buildings

Reason Denied Working Days to Complete

Email
Email
Email
Email
Email
Email

Email
Email

Email
Email

Email
Email

Email
Email
Email
Email

Email

Notes

REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
available within statutory timescales
REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
available within statutory timescales
REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
available within statutory timescales
REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
available within statutory timescales
REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
available within statutory timescales
REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
available within statutory timescales
REASON FOR DELAY: Information not

31 available within statutory timescales

20
REASON FOR DELAY: Information not

25 available within statutory timescales
REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
available within statutory timescales
REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
available within statutory timescales

15
REASON FOR DELAY: Information not

21 available within statutory timescales
REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
available within statutory timescales
REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
available within statutory timescales
REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
available within statutory timescales
REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
available within statutory timescales



2173

2188

2190

Con29 Question3.8
Number of Sewage Trucks in use

Proposed Agricultural Building/Planning App

Emai

Email

Email

REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
available within statutory timescales
REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
40 available within statutory timescales
REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
available within statutory timescales



