EIR DISCLOSURE LOG MARCH 25

Number	Data Requested	Reason Denied	Working Days to Complete	Notes
2156	Outstanding Statutory Notices	Email		REASON FOR DELAY: Information not available within statutory timescales REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
2157	Complaints about odours in local area	Email		available within statutory timescales
2158	Con29 Question3.8	Email		REASON FOR DELAY: Information not available within statutory timescales REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
2159	Con29 Question3.8	Email		available within statutory timescales
2160	Biodiversity Net Gain	Email		REASON FOR DELAY: Information not available within statutory timescales REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
2161	Planning Applications	Email		available within statutory timescales REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
2162	Smoke Nuisance	Email	3	1 available within statutory timescales
2163	Con29 Question3.8	Email	2	0
2164	Con29 Question3.8	Email	2	REASON FOR DELAY: Information not savailable within statutory timescales REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
2165	Personal Search Request	Email		available within statutory timescales REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
2166	Con29 Question3.8	Email		available within statutory timescales
2167	Con29 Question3.8	Email	1	5
2168	Con29 Question3.8	Email	2	REASON FOR DELAY: Information not available within statutory timescales REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
2169	Discharge of Conditions Applications	Email		available within statutory timescales
2170	Flooding Budget	Email		REASON FOR DELAY: Information not available within statutory timescales REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
2171	GP Practices planning approvals	Email		available within statutory timescales REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
2172	Fires in derelict listed buildings	Email		available within statutory timescales

2173	Con29 Question3.8	Emai
2188	Number of Sewage Trucks in use	Email
2190	Proposed Agricultural Building/Planning App	Email

REASON FOR DELAY: Information not available within statutory timescales REASON FOR DELAY: Information not 40 available within statutory timescales REASON FOR DELAY: Information not available within statutory timescales